~
=

Qi

SALAD AND APPETIZER

SomTum Gai Yang ) @)
Papaya salad with grilled chicken herbs

Larb Gai /Moo ) Q@
Ground chicken or pork salad, roasted rice, mint,
lime dressing

NahmTok Nuea / Moo & @
Grilled strip loin beef or pork salad, chili powder,
shallot, with northeastern style dressing

Yam Woon Sen Talay©) @)
Mixed seafood salad with vermicelli, tomato, onion,
coriander and spicy lime dressing

Yam Som O Poo Nim () @)
Pomelo salad with soft shell crab, shallot, kaffir lime,
ground peanut, roasted coconut

Satay Ruam®) Q
Grilled chicken, pork, beef with peanut sauce
Poh Pia Pak ()

Mixed vegetable in spring roll sheet with
sweet chili sauce

SOUP

Tom Kha Gai
Coconut broth with chicken, tomato, assorted mushroom

TomYam Goong ©) @)
Spicy and sour soup with tiger prawn, mushroom,
fragrant Thai herb

Tom Kamin Pla
Southern style clear soup seabass, mushroom with fresh
turmeric

CURRY

Gaeng Kiew Wan Gai / Moo ) ©

Green curry with chicken or pork with eggplant, sweet basil

Gaeng Panang Gai /Moo © @ ©
Panang curry with chicken or pork, kaffir lime leaf,
and baby eggplant

Gaeng Massaman Nuae ©) @)
Slow braised beef cheek in massaman curry with
sweet potato

Geang Poo Bai Cha Plu @

Southern style curry with blue crab and betel leaves

TALAD

STREET FOOD MARKET

400

330
400
480
430

420

340

350

400

350

450

450
620

550

STIR FRIED AND STEAMED

Pla Thod Kratiem 750
Deep fired seabass with garlic and oyster sauce

Tom Yam Heng Goong 006 490
Stir fried prawns, young coconut shoot, mushroom,

Thai herb and tom yum paste

Phad Chaa Goong 00 490
Stir fried prawn, baby corn, green pepper corn,

Thai herb

Phad Kraprao Gai / Nuea/ Moo @ © 450
Stir fried chicken or strip loin or pork, holy basil

with garlic and chili sauce

Nuea Phad Nam Man Hoi / Prik Thai Dam 440
Stir fried beef, garlic with oyster sauce or

black pepper sauce

Gai Phad Med Mamuang ) @ 420
Stir fried chicken, cashew nuts, onion and chili paste sauce
Khao Phad Sapparod Goong 400
Pineapple fried rice with prawn, raisin, cashew nuts

and curry powder

Khao Phad Gai /Moo ()@ 350
Thai style fried rice, vegetable with chicken or pork

Phad Si-Ew Gai / Moo ) © 470
Stir fried flat noodles with chicken or pork, kale, carrot

and soy sauce

Phad Thai Goong ") @ 450
Wok fried rice noodles, prawn, tofu, bean sprouts,

Peanut and tamarind sauce

Phad Pak Boong ") @) 350
Wok fried morning glory with oyster sauce

Phad Pak Ruam 350
Wok fried mixed vegetable with oyster sauce

Khao Niew Mamuang ) 290
Mango sticky rice with salty coconut cream sauce

TubTim Grob &) © 290
Red rubies in sweet coconut milk and jackfruit

Pollamai Ruam %) ) 170
Seasonal mixed fruit

Ice Cream@® 190
Vanilla

Strawberry

Belgian Dark Chocolate

Salted Caramel

Sorbet © 190
Mango

Lemon

Passionfruit

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable government tax

Q) Vegan

@ Vegetarian

Contain Gluten

Spicy Dishes CZ‘ Contain Pork
@ Contain Dairy

Locally Sourced Dish

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations



	Slide 1

