

SALAD AND APPETIZER		STIR FRIED AND STEAMED	
Som Tum Gai Yang 🔾 💋 Papaya salad with grilled chicken herbs	400	Pla Thod Kratiem (9) (9) Deep fired seabass with garlic and oyster sauce	750
Larb Gai / Moo 🔾 🕽 🕖 Ground chicken or pork salad, roasted rice, mint, lime dressing	330	Tom Yam Heng Goong	490
Nahm Tok Nuea / Moo OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO	400	Phad Chaa Goong (2) (3) (2) (5) Stir fried prawn, baby corn, green pepper corn, Thai herb	490
Yam Woon Sen Talay 🔾 💋 Mixed seafood salad with vermicelli, tomato, onion, coriander and spicy lime dressing	480	Phad Kraprao Gai / Nuea / Moo O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	450
Yam Som O Poo Nim 💽 💋 🗐 Pomelo salad with soft shell crab, shallot, kaffir lime, ground peanut, roasted coconut	430	Nuea Phad Nam Man Hoi / Prik Thai Dam Stir fried beef, garlic with oyster sauce or black pepper sauce	440
Satay Ruam	420	Gai Phad Med Mamuang O O Stir fried chicken, cashew nuts, onion and chili paste sauce	420
Poh Pia Pak 🔾 📵 🐧 Mixed vegetable in spring roll sheet with sweet chili sauce	340	Khao Phad Sapparod Goong O Pineapple fried rice with prawn, raisin, cashew nuts and curry powder	400
		Khao Phad Gai / Moo ⊙ ۞ Thai style fried rice, vegetable with chicken or pork	350
SOUP Tom Kha Gai O	350	Phad Si-Ew Gai / Moo O C Stir fried flat noodles with chicken or pork, kale, carrot and soy sauce	470
Coconut broth with chicken, tomato, assorted mushroom		Phad Thai Goong 🔾 🗸 Wok fried rice noodles, prawn, tofu, bean sprouts,	450
Tom Yam Goong 👽 💋 Spicy and sour soup with tiger prawn, mushroom, fragrant Thai herb	400	Peanut and tamarind sauce	9,500
Tom Kamin Pla 🧿	350	Phad Pak Boong 🔾 🕖 Wok fried morning glory with oyster sauce	350
Southern style clear soup seabass, mushroom with fresh turmeric		Phad Pak Ruam Wok fried mixed vegetable with oyster sauce	350
CURRY		DESSERT	
Gaeng Kiew Wan Gai / Moo 🔾 🕽 Green curry with chicken or pork with eggplant, sweet basil	450	Khao Niew Mamuang 💽 🕥 Mango sticky rice with salty coconut cream sauce	290
Gaeng Panang Gai / Moo O O O Panang curry with chicken or pork, kaffir lime leaf, and baby eggplant	450	Red rubies in sweet coconut milk and jackfruit	290
Gaeng Massaman Nuae 🔾 🗸 Slow braised beef cheek in massaman curry with	620	Pollamai Ruam 🧿 🕥 Seasonal mixed fruit	170
sweet potato		Ice Cream Vanilla	190
Geang Poo Bai Cha Plu 🔾 🕖 Southern style curry with blue crab and betel leaves	550	Strawberry Belgian Dark Chocolate Salted Caramel	
		Sorbet 🕥	190

Mango Lemon Passionfruit